

3 Contempt Petition Civ. 15/24
Jagveer Singh Vs. Narender Kumar

07.05.2025

Present: Petitioner in person alongwith Ld. proxy counsel Ms. Shivani.
Sh. P. K. Dixit, Ld. Counsel for respondent through V.C.

Heard. Perused.

Put up with connected case on **17.09.2025**.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/07.05.2025