

Civ. 15/24 Jagveer Singh Vs. Narender Kumar

28.03.2026

Present: Sh. Virender Singh, Ld. Counsel for the applicant
applicant in person.
Sh. P.K. Dixit, Ld. Counsel for respondent,
through VC.

Put up with connected case on **06.06.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/28.03.2026